
Part # Description Price

PRICES UPDATED 04/18/20

The vast majority of the following items are Genuine Andover Norton

(AN) parts. Part numbers followed by "C" are, in most cases, either 

unavailable from Andover at this time or are a good quality alternative

at a much lower cost. All non-Andover parts are clearly labeled as such.

Parts are listed numerically in several groupings. You can search by

current part number or most earlier versions. 

AN has been reintroducing parts that have been unavailable for years  

and also has begun offering "kits" of parts often replaced at the same
time. Check the "JUST IN", " KITS", "FULL GASKET SETS" (which 

include seals) and "HIDDEN PARTS" sections below to find  these  

additions.

See the "Exhaust" page for a listing of the Andover  and after market

pipes and mufflers we stock.

JUST IN

061688 Roadster Battery Cover Mounting Bracket 9.00$        

061859 Front Oil Tank Repair Bracket 9.00$        

064871/13 Complete 13mm 850 Style Master Cylinder 315.00$    

062279/E Electronic Tachometer - Green Glope 234.50$     

061721/S Stepped Roadster Muffler Bracket for More Kickstart Clearance 14.90$      

063940 Right Hand PR Fairing Bracket 28.00$      

067245 Inspection Cap Removal Tool 8.95$        

067285 68-70 Headlight Shell & Rim - Am/Meter + Switch + 1 Light 138.00$    

067367 PW3 Commando Camshaft 249.00$    

067368 PW3 Dommie/Atlas/First Commandos Camshaft 249.00$     

067758 Brake Lever Stop 6.50$         

131667 Kit to Mount a Podtronic Rec/Reg to a Commando 16.50$      

131710 Mainshaft Holdiing Tool 11.00$      

131727 Nut & Split Washer Set for Original Smith Tach & Speedo 4.50$        

131735 Plastic Timing Disc 7.50$        

131744 1968-74 Swing Arm Rebuild Kit - 9 pieces 112.95$    

131745 MK3 Swing Arm Rebuild Kit - 19 pieces 131.00$    

KITS & FULL GASKET SETS

Engine

060681/RK Filler Cap Service Kit - Late not-riveted caps only 31.95$      060910



063608 750 Full Gasket & Seal Set with Composite Head Gasket 63.50$      060910

063608C 750 Full Gasket & Seal Set with Copper Head Gasket 69.00$      

064283P Oil Filter Installation Kit - Plain Oil Lines Included 84.50$       

065030 850 Full Gasket & Seal Set with Composite Head Gasket 60.00$      

065030CU 850 Full Gasket & Seal Set with Copper Head Gasket 66.50$      

067094 Stud & Nut Kit for 750/850 Crankshaft 62.95$      

067095 Stud & Nut Kit for MK3 Crankshaft 79.95$      

067097 Head to Barrel Kit - 750/850 from #122436 (22 pieces) 87.95$      

067341 Barrel Stud/Nut/Washer Kit - 1966 thru 71 (27 pieces) 84.95$      

067342 Barrel Stud/Nut/Washer Kit - 1972 (27 pieces) 75.95$      

067343 Barrel Stud/Nut/Washer Kit - 1973 750 (27 pieces) 76.95$      

067344 Barrel Bolt/Stud/Nut/Washer Kit - All 850 (23 pieces) 79.95$      

067350 Head to Barrel Kit - Atlas to Eng #122436 (22 pieces) 91.25$      

067351 Head to Barrel Kit - Dommie 500/650 (22 pieces) 88.95$      

067925 500-650 Gasket Set - for 1964 on with Flat Top Barrel 48.00$      NM25360  

067926 Atlas Gasket Set - from #114870 with Flat Top Barrel 48.95$      NM25361

067926/S Atlas Gasket Set - to #114870 With Spigot Barrel 57.00$      

067927 500-650 Gasket Set - for pre-1964 with Spigot Barrel 57.00$       

068099 MK3 Gasket Set with Composite Head Gasket 73.70$      

068099CU MK3 Gasket Set with Copper Head Gasket 79.00$      

131662 1969 - 71 Engine to Plate Bolt Set - 5 Studs, Nuts & Washers 25.50$      

131663 1972 - 73 Engine to Plate Bolt Set - 5 Bolts, Nuts & Washers 54.95$      

131664 MK3 Engine to Plate Bolt Set - 5 Bolts, Nuts & Washers 63.95$      

131744 Swinging Arm Rebuild Kit - 1968 thru 74 112.95$    

131745 Swinging Arm Rebuild Kit - MK3 131.00$    

194700 Commando MK3 Rear Master Cylinder Repair Kit 16.25$      

Gearbox

067243 Pre-MK3 Gearbox Gasket & Seal Set 6.40$        

067244 MK3 Gearbox Gasket & Seal Set  12.90$       

067278 Gearbox Overhaul Kit -  Thru 1961 195.00$     

067279 Gearbox Overhaul Kit - 1962-74 195.00$     

067280 Gearbox Overhaul Kit - Comm MK3 183.00$     

Frame

064874 Center stand Kit - Fits 850 Stand to 750 159.00$    

067116 Front Isolastic Kit  - Converts early models to MK3 Vernier Type  117.00$    

067117 Rear Isolastic Kit  - Converts early models to MK3 Vernier Type 119.00$    

067337 Front Isolastic Kit  - As 067116 without having to modify the mount  121.00$    

Forks & Front End  

067092 Fork Rebuilding Kit 42.95$      

067312 1971 on Drum Brake Models Handlebar Control Fitting Kit 21.00$       



067313 pre-MK3 Disc Models Handlebar Control Fitting Kit 18.00$       

067314 MK3 Handlebar Control Fitting Kit 14.50$      

067366 MK3 Switch Cluster Screw Set 8.20$        

HIDDEN PARTS

Various factory parts or parts kits are available for Nortons that 

are either not listed or hard to find in the parts book. Included are:

063410 2LS Drum Brake Upgrade Kit  137.00$    

064173 Plastic Tool Tray for 850 MK2 16.50$      

067037 Commando Gas Cap Seal/Plate Assembly 12.95$      

067055 750 Std Piston Set - See 067055 in Comm & Earlier Below  

067056 750 +.020 Piston Set - See 067056 in Comm & Earlier Below  

067057 750 +.040 Piston Set - See 067056 in Comm & Earlier Below  

067058 Ring Set, 750 STD. - See 067058 in Comm & Earlier Below  

067070 Valve Spring Set (4 inner & 4 Outer) - 650/750/850 41.85$      

067090 Fork Stanchion - Manx (Use #A002 for a Pair) 112.00$    

067102 Commando Diamond Petrol Cap Gasket 2.75$        

067109 750 +.030 Piston Set - See 067109 in Comm & Earlier Below  

067177 Frame Grommet (For Wiring Harness) 4.35$         

194700 MK3 Rear Master Cylinder Repair Kit 16.10$      

824047 Cork Gasket for Oil Tank Cap 1.15$        

AP3811-420 MK3 Rear Master Cylinder Inner Boot  6.65$        

AP3812-737 MK3 Rear Master Cylinder Outer Boot 5.75$        

AP3855-814 MK3 Rear Master Cylinder Reservoir to Body O-Ring Seal 4.50$        

WORKSHOP TOOLS

060934 Auto Advance Unit Extractor 14.10$      

060942 Steering Head Adjusting Nut Spanner 7.95$        

060949 Auto Advance Lock Washer 5.40$        

060999 Clutch Spring Tool 22.75$       

061015 Clutch Locking Tool - Commando 28.50$      

061359 Points Oil Seal Guide 10.50$      

061359C Points Oil Seal Guide - EMGO Copy 6.75$        

063964 Valve Guide Fitting & Removal Tool 72.95$       

063965 Peg Spanner - Bearing Locking Ring & Caliper Plug 49.95$      

063965X Caliper Plug Tool Only - EMGO 14.95$      

063968 Exhaust Locking Ring "C" Spanner 23.95$      

064292 Contact Breaker & Crankshaft Oil Seal Drift Set 37.00$        

064297 Engine Sprocket & Clutch Hub Puller 20.35$      061037 060941

064298 Slide Hammer - Auto Advance & Rocker Spindles 18.95$      



066532 MK3 Isolastic Adjusting Tool 2.25$        

067185 Rocker Spindle Alignment Tool 30.50$       

067245 Inspection Cap Removal Tool 8.95$        

067325 Intermediate Gear Support Tool 33.50$       

067335 Engine Stand 73.95$       

067500 Engine Sprocket Extractor 19.95$      NMEST12

067524 Timing Pinion Extractor 69.00$      

067524 Timing Pinion Extractor Professional - Stronger, Heat Treated Legs 89.00$      

067624 Gearbox Sprocket Nut Box Spanner 26.00$      

131660 Combination Spanner 1/4"W with angled thin box 28.00$      

131688 Fuel Level (Float Height) Checking Kit for Amal MK1 & 2 Carbs 13.60$      

131710 Mainshaft Holdiing Tool 11.00$       

131715 Rocker Spindle Alignment Tool 8.95$        

131733 Sump Spanner 10.75$      

131735 Plastic Timing Disc 7.50$        

NM23441 Gearbox Lockring Assembly Tool 22.75$      

FACTORY BOOKS

Parts books and workshop manuals are listed on the "Manuals" page.

DECALS

009195 “Reserve” 0.65$        

030461 “Oil Required” 1.50$        

030517 “Made in England“ - 5x26MM 1.50$        

035039 “Norton” - Gold/Black 1.70$          

035073 “Made in England“ 1.70$        

060935 “Do Not Overfill” 1.10$        

061017 “750 Commando”- Gold/Black 1.50$        

061017R “750 Commando”- Black/Gold 1.50$        

061040 “Norton” - Black/Gold 3.60$        

061044 “750 Commando Made in England” 1.60$        

061207 “Commando 750 S” - Gold 3.95$        

061699 “Roadster” - Black/Gold 4.65$        

062019 “750 Commando”  - Gold/Black Outline 2.00$        

062020 “750 Commando” - Black 1.30$        

062021 "Norton" - Gold/Black Trim 4.00$        

062930 “Norton” - Black 1.60$        

063184 “750 Commando” - Silver 4.95$        

063742 “Prolonged Motorway Use” 1.95$        

063752 “Battery Red Lead to +” 2.35$        



063755 “Oil Tank Level” 2.40$        

063756 “Break-in Period” 0.45$        

063759 “Gearshift Pattern” 1.95$        

063905 “Fuel Recommendations ” 3.00$        

063977 "Recommended Oil Brands” 0.90$        

064013 Black “850 Commando”  0.50$        

064014 Gold/Black Outline “850 Commando” - Vinyl 3.30$        

064015  Silver “850 Commando”  0.95$        

064880  “Norton” - Gold 4.50$         

064881  “Norton” - Black 5.00$        062022

064882  “Norton” - Silver 5.15$        

065095 “850 Commando” - Silver 3.95$        

065096 “850 Commando” - Black 3.25$        

065097 “850 Commando” - Gold 3.50$        

065333 "E-Approval" 2.20$        

065722 MK3 Instrument Panel 1.50$        

066179 Gearshift Pattern - MK3 3.35$        

066388 “850 Commando Electric Start” - Gold 5.80$        

066389 “850 Commando Electric Start” - Silver 4.50$        

066390 “850 Commando Electric Start” - Black 3.95$        

066611 Norton Triumph oils list 3.10$        

066985 “Norton” - Blue 1.25$        

066986 “Norton” - White 1.25$        

066987 “Norton” - Black/Gold 1.25$        

066992 “Norton” - Silver/Black 1.20$        

067231 “750 Commando” - Gold - Vinyl 4.25$        

067908 "Roadholder" for Forks 2.50$        NM25117

603361 "Made in England" 1.05$        

604556 "Made in England By" 1.20$        

PRE - COMMANDO MODELS

While some parts are common to the Commando and the earlier heavy

weight twins many others are not. The following items are exclusive to 

the Featherbed models and are normally in stock. Other "Featherbed"

parts can be found in with the Commando parts and elsewhere on the site.

000485 Screw - Fork Drain 4.60$        

021785 Upper P11 Fork Leather Washer 2.55$        

021786 Lower P11 Fork Leather Washer 2.55$        

023868 Engine Head Steady Plate - Order A657 34.50$      

025037 Primary Cover Gasket - P11, G15 8.25$        



025352 Oil Tank Filler Cap 25.40$      

022699 N15, P11, AMC Fork Seals - Pair 6.95$        

030082 Distributor Cover - Metal 29.25$      

030082/P Distributor Cover - Plastic 21.80$      

030084  Distributor Cover Retaining Clip 5.05$        

030408 Handlebar - Straight - Atlas/650SS 54.00$      

030453 Chrome Fork Slider Extension - G15, etc. 51.30$      

033042 Featherbed Rear Brake Light Switch Bracket 12.60$      

034033 P11 Chain Guard 129.00$    

040010/19 Gearbox Sprocket - 19T 5/8 x 1/4 39.95$      

040010/20 Gearbox Sprocket - 20T 5/8 x 1/4 39.95$      

040010/21 Gearbox Sprocket - 21T 5/8 x 1/4 40.95$      

040010/22 Gearbox Sprocket - 22T 5/8 x 1/4 40.95$      

040029 Dommie Clutch Operating Lever 24.50$      

040043 Kickstart Return Spring 8.65$        

040102 Dommie Kickstart Lever Bolt 7.15$        

040356 Clutch Stud Nut 4.80$        

040358 Clutch Spring 2.55$        

040360 Clutch Push Rod Adjuster  10.90$      

040366"C" Clutch Center - Copy 69.00$      

040367"C" Clutch Bearing - Copy 29.95$      

040376 Clutch Adjuster Locknut 3.00$        

040386 Clutch Shock Absorber Rubber - Large 2.80$        

040387 Clutch Shock Absorber Rubber - Small 2.35$        

040388 Clutch Spring Cup 11.60$      

040389 Clutch Spring Retaining Nut 9.30$        

040432 Kickstart Dome Nut - Dommie/Atlas/P11/G15 6.50$        

040433 Kickstart Spring Washer (Dished) - Dommie/Atlas/P11/G15 1.75$        

040434 Kickstart Lever Complete -  Dommie/Atlas/P11/G15 165.00$    

040434C Kickstart Lever Complete - Copy 69.95$      

040607 Clutch Pushrod 11.25$      

042055 Washer - Felt 1.15$        

050245 Rear Brake Drum/Sprocket - Order #A320  

060760 Leather Washer - Forks 3.60$        

066974 Inlet Valve - 650 Models - pre-Engine # 125871 32.95$      NM17221

067120 Stud & Nut Kit for  650 Crankshaft 59.00$      

067283 Black 650SS/Atlas H/Light Shell & Chrome Rim 135.00$    54522377

067364 62 - 65 Atlas Barrel Stud/Nut Kit 75.95$       

067365 62 - 65 650SS Barrel Stud/Nut Kit 73.95$       

067368 PW3 Dommie/Atlas/First Commandos Camshaft 279.00$    



067370 Atlas Spigoted Barrel Top Half Gasket Set 34.50$      

067501 New Solid Tube Intake Pushrod - Dommie/Early Atlas 23.25$      NM23352 S650/82In

067501/NOS Original Hollow Tube Intake Pushrod - Dommie/Early Atlas 29.95$      NM23352 S650/82In

067502 New Solid Tube Exhaust Pushrod - Dommie/Early Atlas 25.50$      NM23354 S650/82Ex

067502/NOS Original Hollow Tube Exhaust Pushrod - Dommie/Early Atlas 29.95$      NM23354 S650/82Ex

067512C Rubber Washer - Dommie Headlight Mount (PR) 4.25$        NMT569

067513 Dust Cover to Bottom Fork Yoke Mounting Screw 0.30$        NMT702

067528 Cylinder Base Nut 6.00$        NMT2016

067530 Cylinder Base Stud - 500 to 650 Twins 2.75$         

067556 Base Gasket - 500 to 650 Twins 3.30$        NMT2093

067570 Exhaust Valve - 88/99/650 & Atlas to #125871 35.40$      NMT2204 NMT2204

067574 Camshaft Chain Tensioner - 650'S Later Rubber Covered Face 23.80$      

067583 Damper Body Retaining Bolt 1.80$        NMT2256

067601 Dommie Dummy Axle 34.30$      NME4760

067602 Dommie/ Atlas Front Wheel Spindle Nut 9.95$        NME4768

067609 Chaincase Center Nut 9.50$        NME6055

067610 Chaincase Fixing Washer 7.55$        NME6056

067627 Dommie Chaincase Sealing Gasket 20.50$      NM13185

067631 Breather Elbow Washer 0.30$        

067632 Crankcase Bolt 1.85$         

067635 Bolt - Fork Damper Tube Retaining 4.75$        NM14247 NM14275

067641 Fork Damper Tube Cap - Dommie 14.80$      NM14605

067657 Dommie / Atlas Fork Damper Rod 16.80$      NM15801

067681 Gearbox Adjuster 13.50$      NM16997

067682 Chrome Fork Top Bolt 14.95$      NM16998

067691 Primary Chain - Dommie, 650, Atlas 39.95$      NM17835

067705 Magneto Chain 27.00$      NM18257

067708 Footrest Serrated Washer - Right/Drive Side 19.95$      NM18268

067711 Rear Wheel Cover - Dommie  Atlas 23.50$      NM18348

067714 Dommie/Atlas Fork Stanchions - Priced as a pair - order #A0050 210.00$    NM18482

067718 Black Rear Wheel Cover Grommet 3.20$        NM18731

067718/1 Grey Rear Wheel Cover Grommet 3.50$        NM18731

067721 650 Head Stud 3.00$        NM18756

067732 Rotor/Crankshaft Washer 0.55$        NM19147

067739 Rear Wheel Spindle Nut 12.50$      NM19267

067757 Featherbed Brake Pedal Spring 9.50$        NM19929

067772 Crankshaft/Alternator Rotor Nut 5.85$        NM19929

067778 Footrest Tube with Serated End - Left/Timing Side 43.95$      NM20936

067779 Dommie Crankcase to Inner Primary Cover 3.30$         

067782 Dommie Front Engine Plates Cover 24.50$       



067789/B Featherbed Chainguard - Black 140.00$    NM21832

067789/C Featherbed Chainguard - Chrome 252.00$    NM21832

067819 Gas Tank Rear Rubber Hold Down Band 1.60$        NM19366 NM22888

067825 Speedometer Drive - Dommie 77.00$      NM19366 NM22888

067829 Grommet - Dzus Fastener Dommie Seat 1.00$        NM23264

067830 Dzus Fastener for Slimline Seat 5.95$        NM23265

067858 Slimline Head Steady (Atlas, 650SS, etc.) 34.50$      NM23868

067865 Slimline Shock Set - Shrouded Springs - Order #S0455 149.00$    NM24036

067866 Featherbed Center Stand Spring 18.00$       

067873 5/16" Atlas Cylinder Head Bolt 12.50$      NM24253

067882 Atlas Primary Inspection Cover Sealing Disc 0.85$        NM24320 NME6085

067884 Inlet Valve - pre #125871 Atlas 33.70$      NM24330

067906 Magneto Mounting Bolt 4.75$         NM25105

067907 Featherbed Alternator Basket Mounting Screw 2.05$         NM25116

067919 750 Copper Head Gasket - 1962 - 66 Spigotted Barrel 24.95$      NM24255

067919C 750 Cop. Head Gasket - 1962 - 66 Spigotted Barrel - Aftermarket 17.80$      NM24255

067920 Composite Cylinder Head Gasket - 500 - 650 Flat Top Barrel 15.95$       

067922 Primary Cover Inspection Plug 6.40$        NM25341

067929 Atlas Decoke Gasket Set 19.95$      

067942 Inlet Valve - post-Engine # 125871 650 Models 33.50$      NM25499 NM25471

067990C Featherbed Seat Rubber Bush 4.60$        

067991C Featherbed Seat Rubber Buffer 2.20$        

068061 Atlas Cloth Wiring Harness - Magneto Models 85.65$      

NM13765 Drain Plug 6.25$        067630  

NM15844 Frame Cross Member / Rear Engine Plate Mount 85.95$      

NM16249 Dommie & JPS Pillion Rubber 5.15$        

NM17822 Crankshaft Timing Side Ball Bearing 59.00$      

NM17824 Crankshaft Drive Side Ball Bearing 68.50$      

NM18810 "Roadholder" Metal Decal Rivet 0.25$        

NM19212 Rubber Mat under Oil Tank/Battery Box 8.20$        

NM19379 Oil Tank Filter - pre 1965 / 5/16" tube 29.90$      

NM19760 Wideline Pattern Swingarm - no bushings 459.00$    
NM20249 Front Wheel Spindle for 7" Forks 37.00$      
NM20942 Inner Chaincase Screw 3.85$        
NM21099 Slimline Frame Distance Piece 14.95$      
NM22470 Dzus Fastener "S" Clip - Rear Fender 3.05$        
NM23470 Air Filter Hose - 650 Single Carb Models 27.50$      
NM24987 Dommie/Atlas Front Brake Cable - Low Bar/Std Brake (Approx 41") 49.70$      
NM24987/TLSDommie/Atlas Front Brake Cable - Low Bar/TLS Brake (Approx 41") 46.75$      
NM25348 Oil Tank Filter - 1966 - 68 / 1/2" tube 29.90$      



NM25403/1 Air Cleaner Element 10.40$      
NM27635 Clutch Cable Adjuster - 1/4 x 26TPI 2.25$        

T2100 Gasket - Oil Junction Block 1.05$        

T2141/C Copper Head Gasket - Spigoted  650 8.95$        

T2237 Rocker Spindle - Dommie/Atlas 32.25$      

Commando & Earlier

000003 3/8' x 26 Nut 1.15$         

000004 5/16' x 26 Nut 0.70$         

000008 Flat Washer  0.60$        NM11809

000013 9/16 Flat Washer  0.50$         

000073 3/8 CEI Nut 4.20$         

000174 Camshaft Plate Spindle Flat Washer 0.65$        

000190 Spring Washer 0.15$        068107

000192 Spring Washer 0.15$        020927 602428

000200 Fiber Washer 0.25$        

000203 Fork Drain Washer, etc. 0.15$        NM11775

000271 Gearbox Shell Stud  1.30$        

000450 Screw 0.20$        

000451 Screw 0.35$        

000457 Clutch Operating Roller Screw 3.60$        

000572 Woodruff Key 2.85$        

000577 Gearbox Outer Cover Dowel 4.95$        

000579 Intake Rocker Cover Dowel 1.60$        

011111 Circlip 0.45$        

011697 Rivet 0.20$        

011846 Clutch Roller Nut 0.30$        

012443 Felt Sealing Washer 0.80$        

014117 5/16 Shakeproof Washer 0.20$        

014119 3/8 Split Washer 0.30$        

014999 Tank Mounting Stud Washer 0.50$        

015306 Points Camshaft Spring Washer 0.35$        

016213T Cylinder Head Bolts & Base Nuts Washer - Turned 0.95$        

019490 13/16” x 1” Grommet 1.30$        

019512 Circlip 0.45$        

019824 Cable Junction Block 12.25$      

020463 Full Length Early Commando Fork Gaiters (Pair) 35.95$      

021329 Oil Filler Cap Washer 0.85$        

021590 Brake Pedal Pivot Washer 2.75$        

024145 Inner Primary Cover Dowel 1.95$        



026359 Thin Tank Rubber 1.15$        

026476 Throttle Stop 4.90$        

026873 5/16" Bolt 5.70$        

029832 5/16" Screw 5.25$        

030023 Gearbox to Engine Plate Spacer 0.65$        

030082/P Distributor Cover - Metal 29.25$      

030082/P Distributor Cover - Plastic 21.80$      

030084 Distributor Cover Retaining Clip 5.05$        

030175 Steering Lock & Keys 27.95$      

030392 Atlas & Early Commando Tachometer Cable 27.50$      

030392C Atlas & Early Commando Tachometer Cable - English Copy 24.95$      

030448 Oil Junction Block Bolt 1.85$        

030584 Fork Damper Rod Seat 7.30$        

031544 Headlight Bracket -Slimline & Early Commando - Left / Black 66.00$      

031544A Headlight Bracket -Slimline & Early Commando - Left / Chrome 99.95$      

031545 Headlight Bracket -Slimline & Early Commando - Right / Black 66.00$      

031545A Headlight Bracket -Slimline & Early Commando - Right / Chrome 99.95$      

031746 Reserve Petcock 26.50$      

032010 Horn - Not Lucas 21.25$      

032044 Oil Junction Gasket 0.40$        

033027 Carb Adapter Sleeve 12.30$      

033044 Ignition Lock & Keys 17.95$      

033155 Main Petcock 26.50$      

033218 Kickstart Rubber 4.65$        

033278M Updated Early Side Stand Pivot Pin 6.95$        

034072 Grommet 1.05$        

040003 Clutch Operating Body Lockring 9.75$        

040005 Kickstart Shaft Quad Ring 0.50$        

040006 X-Ring 0.25$        

040019 Layshaft 2nd Gear - Early 24T 110.70$    

040022 Selector Fork Shaft  83.95$      

040023 Gearbox Mainshaft Nut 4.65$        

040024 Gear Selector Pawl 25.25$      

040026 Mainshaft 1st Gear 62.25$      061481

040030 Gasket - Gearbox Inner Cover 1.10$        

040031 Clutch Operating Ball 1.15$        

040033 Kickstart Pawl Pin 2.60$        

040034 Camshaft Plate Index Plunger 13.50$      

040035 Selector Fork Shaft   18.50$      

040036 Index Plunger Housing   13.75$      



040038 Gearchange Ratchet Spring   3.25$        

040044 Kickstart Plunger Spring   1.60$        

040046 Layshaft 1st Gear Bushing   11.10$      

040048 Mainshaft 2nd Gear Bushing   14.90$      

040049 Circlip 2.75$        

040051 Gear Change Indicator   4.45$        

040055 Gasket   1.95$        

040056 Bush   12.10$      

040057 Gasket   0.90$        

040059 Clutch Operating Body   31.60$      

040060 Clutch Operating Roller   6.20$        

040061 Gearshift Inner Bush   13.85$      

040062 Sleeve Gear Bushing    6.10$        

040063 Gearshift Outer Bushing   7.70$        

040064 Gearbox Shell Stud   1.50$        

040065 Clutch Operating Sleeve   5.25$        

040067 Pawl Carrier Pin 14.95$      

040069 Plunger 1.10$        

040070 Gearbox Sprocket Nut   8.25$        

040076 Gearbox Sprocket Lock Washer   2.15$        

040078 Knuckle Pin Roller   8.40$        

040079 Ratchet Spindle O-Ring   0.25$        

040084 Clutch Pushrod   10.75$      

040086 Gearchange Rubber   2.85$        

040098 Sleeve Gear Bearing   43.60$      

A2/316 040098 Sleeve Gear Bearing with a shield on one side 42.95$      

040099 Bearing - Mainshaft   16.65$      

040100 Wheel Bearing - For Gearbox use 067710 8.95$        

040100S Wheel Bearing - Sealed - Made in USA   16.50$      

040100I Wheel Bearing - Sealed - Imported   7.75$        

040105 Gearchange Lever Bolt   5.25$        

040110 Pawl Carrier Assembly 119.60$    040002

040111 Gearbox Ratchet Plate Assembly 77.35$       

040115 Layshaft 1st Gear with Bushing 114.94$    061482

040129 Camplate Spindle O-Ring 0.25$        

040131 Gearbox Sprocket Spacer 15.60$      

040132 Sleeve Gear Bearing Seal 2.25$        

040135 Washer 1.95$        

040136 Camshaft  Plate Screw 4.55$        

040137 Gear Change Indicator Bolt - 1/4” BSC x 3/8”   4.50$        



040138 Gearbox Drain Plug   7.25$        

040138/M Drain Plug With Magnetic Pickup   9.95$        

040146 Kickstart Shaft Bushing   13.50$      040032

040284 Layshaft 4th Gear - 18T 61.50$       

040373 Clutch Center Nut 4.05$        NME6254

040374 Clutch Center Lock Washer 0.35$        NME6266

040418 Mainshaft 2nd Gear - Early 18T 111.00$    

040433 Spring Washer 1.85$        

040442 Spring - Plunger 2.55$        

040451 Gearbox Sprocket - 17T 5/8 x 3/8 40.25$      

040458 Gearbox Sprocket - 18T 5/8 x 3/8 40.25$      

040472 Outer Kickstart Axle Bushing 16.50$      

040473 Inner Kickstart Axle Bush 20.75$      

040475 Kickstart Return Spring 7.60$        

040479 Gearchange Return Spring 4.75$        

040480 Gearbox Sprocket - 19T 5/8" x 3/8" 41.95$      

040480C Gearbox Sprocket - 19T - Copy 32.95$       

040634 Layshaft 3rd Gear - 20T 83.25$      

040635 Mainshaft 3rd Gear - 21T 99.75$      040012

041104 Gearbox Inspection Cover   21.10$      

041123 MK3 Primary Cover Drain Screw Fiber Washer 0.15$        

041400 Gear Change Stop Plate Screw 5.75$        

042065 Aluminum Washer 0.45$        

042569 Pillion Footrest Rubber 4.85$        

042929 "S" and 1970 Roadster Side Cover Spacer 6.95$        

042934 Kickstart Pedal Pin 42.15$      

045057 Fiber Washer 0.45$        

048023 Timing Side Oil Seal 1.95$        

048079 Isolastic Buffers Circlip 0.40$        

060005 1/2”UNF Locknut 5.40$        

060006 Comm 2LS Brake Shoe Set 47.00$      

060013 Front Brake Shoe Slipper 1.45$        

060014 Front Brake Shoes Spring 5.05$        

060015 2LS Brake Tie Rod 15.50$      

060018 2LS Brake L.H. Thread Yoke 13.50$      

060019 2LS Brake R.H. Thread Yoke 15.30$      

060020 Inlet Brake Gauze (Screen) 16.75$      

060021 Outlet Brake Gauze (Screen) 19.95$      

060025 Long TLS Brake Lever 20.25$      

060027 Short TLS Brake Lever 10.80$      



060289 Rear Wheel Spindle 52.00$      

060292 Rear Wheel Spindle Nut  7.60$         

060317 Speedometer Drive Lock Ring 24.85$      

060319C Rear Brake Drum - NOS Copy 89.00$      

060324 Timing Side Rear Spindle Spacer 7.35$        

060326 Torque Stop Pin Locknut 6.35$        

060333 5/16" Allen Screw 0.50$        

060334 Drive Side Rear Spindle Spacer 5.75$        

060336 Stud 4.25$        

060340 1968-69 Steering Stem Top Nut 17.50$       

060345 Fork Tube Top Bolt 15.50$       

060346 Commando Fork Damper Rod 16.85$      

060350 Oil Seal Retainer / Slider Extension - Chrome 39.95$      

060353 Fork Slider Pinch Stud 0.70$        

060354 Drain Screw - Fork Stanchion 4.85$        

060355 Nut for 060356 0.20$        

060356 Stud - Front Fender Center Mount - 1971 1.80$        

060357 Screw 0.45$        

060361 Nut - Front Wheel Spindle 12.65$      

060362 Front Wheel Spindle 35.25$      

060363 Lock Ring - Front Wheel Bearing 14.50$      

060366 Primary Chain  58.00$      

060367 Nut - Chaincase Retaining - Chrome 6.75$        

060368 Washer - Chaincase Center Nut 0.65$        

060376 Primary Cover Center Stud 6.15$        

060377 Stator Spacer 4.70$        

060383 Engine Sprocket 69.00$      

060384 Gearbox Mainshaft 169.90$    

060386 Alternator Stator Stud 1.80$        

060388 Primary Cover Inspection Cap - Large 10.50$      

060395 Locking Plate 0.95$        

060398 Primary Case Rubber Band 4.30$        

060399 Shim - Primary Case Stud 0.30$        

060401 Cylinder Head Bolt 10.30$      NMT2096 067557

060402 Alternator Rotor Spacer 6.95$        

060420 Gearbox Mounting Top Bolt Nut 5.85$        NM15170

060423 Front Isolastic To Frame Mounting Bolt 15.10$      

060430 Crankcase to Engine Plate Stud 4.45$        

060431 Engine Plate Top and Rear Stud 4.35$        

060438 Nylock Nut 0.45$        063598



060446 Swinging Arm Dust Cover 4.95$        

060447 Swinging Arm Bushing 11.25$      

060448 Swinging Arm O-Ring - Small 0.35$        

060449 Swinging Arm O-Ring - Large 0.45$        

060453 Swinging Arm Spindle 79.85$      

060456 Early Commando Chainguard - Gloss Black  126.95$    

060461 Early Comm Shock Set w/Chrome Top Covers - Order #S0454 169.00$    

060465 Upper Shock Bolt 7.40$        

060471 Spacer - 5/8” 3.00$        

060472 Spacer - 1/2” 3.50$        

060481 Brake Lever Greasing/Locating Screw 2.80$        

060482 Rear Brake Cable 29.15$      

060482S Cable With Switch - JPS Rear Brake 48.95$      

060487 Pillion Footrest Lug 14.50$      

060487S Pillion Footrest Lug - Copy - Stainless Steel - Pair 28.95$      

060493 Head Steady Stud 2.25$        

060498 Rubber Band - Tank Mounting 1.00$        

060499 "Norton Villers" Tank Badge 19.85$      

060501 Fastback Seat  335.00$    

060506 Tail Section Bracket - Fastback 4.25$        

060507 Fastback Rear Mudguard - Painted Black 139.00$    

060533 Rubber Mat - Battery Box 1968-69 10.95$      

060550 Dome Nut - Chrome 5.80$        

060552 Clevis Pin 1.75$        

060553 Safety Fastener 1.45$        

060563  Muffler Bracket - Left Hand 8.25$        

060564 Muffler Bracket - Right Hand 10.85$      

060568 Fastback Battery Strap 13.40$      

060575 Fuel Pipe Ferrule 1.40$        

060577 5/16 UNF Stud 1.50$        

060583 Early Commando Slim Front Mudguard - Stainless not Chrome 153.00$    

060592 Oil Tank Filter 26.75$      

060597 Gearbox Pivot Stud 4.65$        

060599 Pinch Bolt - Kickstart Lever 7.30$        

060616 Peg - Pillion Footrest 6.15$        

060618 Bolt - 3/8 x 1 1/2 UNF 0.45$        

060619 Mudguard Stay - Chrome for Narrow Fender 42.65$      

060620/21 Early Comm Ex Pipes for Dommie Mufflers - Order #C4015 229.00$    

060622 Exhaust Mounting Rubber 3.80$        066282

060624 5/16" Crankcase Bottom Rear Stud 3.10$        



060627 Speedometer Drive (15:12) 78.00$      

060627C Speedometer Drive (15:12) - Copy 53.50$       

060629 Center Stand Bushing 3.60$        

060630 1968-70 Center Stand Bolt 6.00$        

060636 Oil Tank Mounting Rubber   7.45$        

060643 Spacer 4.60$        060634

060644 Rear Number Plate Cowl 28.95$      

060646 Number Plate 42.45$      

060648 Washer - Rubber 0.45$        

060650 Rear Wheel Adjuster 6.50$        

060659 Inspection Cap - Small - Primary Cover 8.70$        

060663 Hammer Screw 0.25$        

060664 Alternator Rotor Shim - .036" 1.20$        

060665 Alternator Rotor Shim - .010" 0.50$        

060668 Oil Tank Drain Plug   1.85$        

060668M Oil Tank Drain Plug With Magnetic Pickup   7.40$         

060673 Air Filter Element 29.95$      

060677 Air Filter Cover Plate Screw 0.50$        

060681 Gas Tank Filler Cap  (OEM not a Replica) 59.95$      

060685 Rear Engine Mount Cap 10.30$      065526

060686 Engine Mount Shim - .005" 1.40$        

060687 Engine Mount Shim - .010" 1.15$        

060688 Engine Mount Shim - .020" 1.25$        

060689 Engine Mount Shim - .030" 1.25$        

060690/1 Clutch & Brake Lever set w/built in choke lever 102.00$    

060691 Clutch Lever Assembly - Early Commando 45.30$      

060693 Stoplight Lead Bracket 4.25$        

060694 Horn/Coil Bracket Spacer 1.50$        

060695 Roll Pin 0.25$        

060700 Nut 1.50$        

060701 Rear Brake Cam Bearing & Stay 17.40$      

060704 Return Spring for Rear Brake Drum Lever 7.30$        

060710 Tach Drive - Commando (2:1) - Timing Cover Mounted 165.00$    

060711 Primary to Crankcase Gasket 1.20$        

060715 Clutch Operating Lever 14.50$      

060720 Bolt - Auto Advance 7.60$        

060721 Sprocket - Gearbox 21T 44.95$      

060721C Sprocket - Gearbox 21T - Copy 29.95$      

060745 750 Clutch Pressure Plate 71.50$      

060746 Clutch Plate - Plain 13.40$      



060747 Spacer 7.25$        

060750 Clutch Center Bearing 15.20$      

060751 Clutch Spring Retaining Circlip 7.60$        

060752 Clutch Abutment Circlip 0.55$        

060753 Clutch Bearing Inner Circlip 0.70$        

060754 Clutch Bearing Outer Circlip 1.10$        

060759 Gearbox Sprocket - 22T 40.25$      

060759C Gearbox Sprocket - 22T - Copy 29.95$      

060763 Ignition Indicator Plate 3.95$        

060766 1968 - 70 Side Stand Leg 85.95$      

060768 Side Stand Spring 7.95$        

060769 Sealing Disc - Inner Pri. Cover 2.70$        

060770 Clutch Spring 60.95$      

060775 Engine Mount Shim - .005" 1.90$        

060776 Engine Mount Shim - .010" 1.00$        

060777 Engine Mount Shim - .020" 1.50$        

060778 Engine Mount Shim - .030"  2.65$        

060779 Stud 1.75$        

060780 Rear Brake Cable Adjuster Roller 3.40$        

060781 Rear Brake Adjusting Collar 6.80$        

060784 1968 -70 UK Handlebar 47.00$      

060787 Rear Hub Cover Self-Tapping Screw 0.15$        

060796 Rear Brake Cable Adjuster Yoke 12.45$        

060806 Rear Brake Cable Adjuster Trunnion 7.45$        

060811 Battery Tray Grommet 0.35$        NM18285 062571

060816 Perforated Air Cleaner Cover 16.60$      

060816S Above Cover in Stainless Steel 49.00$      

060828 Rear Brake Shoes – Use N027          --.--

060836 Side Panel Support  - Front Bracket 19.95$      

060838 Side Panel Support - Rear Bracket 19.95$      

060845 Front Brake Air Intake Cover Plate 2.80$        

060847 Rotolock Fastner Stud 2.25$        

060856 Grommet 7.40$        

060863 Hex Screw 0.90$        

060867 Battery Box Rubber Mat 3.25$        

060868 Swinging Arm End Cap - Right 10.10$      

060869 Swinging Arm End Cap - Left 10.45$      

060871 Copper  Washer 0.30$        

060873 Swinging Arm Rod 5.55$        

060882 Gas Tank Cap Filler Pin 0.45$        



060884 Chain Oiler End Piece 6.35$        

060886 Clip 0.35$        

060887 Felt 4.75$        

060894 Clutch Alignment Shim - .036 0.80$        

060895 Clutch Alignment Shim - .048 0.95$        

060902 Air Filter Front Plate - Painted 34.00$      063813

060902CR Air Filter Front Plate - Chrome Plated 36.00$      

060903 Grommet 0.75$        

060908 Air Control (Choke) Cable 18.90$      

060909 Taillight Bolt 4.40$        

060911 750 Top End Gasket Set – Composite Head Gasket 34.20$      

060911C 750 Top End Gasket Set – Copper Head Gasket 40.50$      

060920 Oiler Pipe Clip 1.95$        

060923 Throttle Cable 20.00$      

060925 Long Locking Strip 2.55$        

060926 Short Locking Strip 1.80$        

060927 1968-70 Chain Oiler Clip 4.20$        

060930 Clutch Cable 23.95$      

060931 20 T Gearbox Sprocket 41.50$      

060931C 20 T Gearbox Sprocket - Copy 31.50$      

060946 Screw 0.40$        

061039 Spring - Center Stand 14.85$      060588

061046 Handlebar - Commando - US - Factory 50.50$       

061055 Kickstart Crank – 750 123.00$    

061058 Layshaft 4th Gear - 18T 64.00$      

061078 Crankcase Intermediate Gear Spindle 33.80$      

061079 Intermediate Gear Bushing 9.50$        

061080 Camshaft Sprocket 53.50$      

061086 Thrust Washer 6.10$        

061087 Points Cover 27.25$      

061089 Tachometer Drive Gear - Pre MK3   48.35$      

061092 650-850 Timing Cover Gasket 3.50$        060719 NMT2236

061093 Contact Breaker Cable Seal 2.90$        016065

061094 Camshaft Chain Tensioner 6.75$        

061105 Contact Breaker Cover Screw   0.25$        

061115 Fork Gaiters - US Style - Pair 10.00$      

061118 Cable - Tach 23.95$      

061121 Clip - Rear Fender 4.50$        

061122 Tail Lamp Fairing 94.95$      

061122/S Silver "S" Tail Lamp Fairing 109.95$    



061136 Yoke Pinch / Headlight Mounting Stud - "S" Model 7.85$        

061137 Fork Slider Extension Collar / Oil Seal Retainer 12.95$      

061153 Oil Tank Banjo 23.45$      

061155 Oil Tank Return Banjo 27.50$      

061157 Oil Tank Return Banjo - "S" & 1970 R type 10.25$      

061159 Oil Filter/Bolt (In Oil Tank) 29.40$      

061179 Clutch Pushrod Adjuster 7.00$        

061197 Tail Lamp Support bracket - No Indicator 32.00$      

061204 Bracket - Side Cover 11.55$      

061206 Side Cover Grommet 1.70$        

061223 Battery Box Side Rubber 1.00$         

061226 Front Isolastic Mounting Bush 16.25$      060421

061227 Rear Isolastic Mounting Bush 14.25$      060432

061233 Rubber Support Pad 2.10$         

061234 "S" Headlight Spacer 6.75$         

061238 "S" Left Headlight Stay 32.95$      

061239 "S" Headlight Ring 116.95$    

061245 "S" Right Headlight Stay 32.95$      

061247 Thin Locknut 0.45$        

061272/P Silver Painted "S" Chainguard 135.00$    

061278 Front Engine Mount Buffer 4.40$        

061280 Rear Engine Mount Buffer 3.95$        

061281 Contact Breaker Pillar Screw 3.60$        

061282 O-Ring 0.30$        

061286 Certification Label 6.95$        

061287 Hammer Driven Screw 0.30$        

061295 Center Stand Extension Spring 4.60$        

061304 "S" Dogleg Silencer Support Bracket 44.00$      

061307 "S" Silencer Support Bracket 4.95$        

061314/5 “S” Heat Shields - 4 Pieces 146.00$    

C4064 English Made Aftermarket Version of the Above Heat Shield Set 87.00$      

061316 “S” Heat Shield Screw    2.50$        

061317 “S” Heat Shield Clip (Hose Clamp) 1.65$        

061320/23 750 “S” High Level Pipes - See #C4060 "Exhaust - Norton" page         ---.--

061328 Muffler Clamp   3.25$        

061338 1970 Oil Tank Cap with Dipstick 37.50$      

061339 Clutch Plate - Fiber    29.00$      

061341 Circlip - Dzus Fastener   0.15$        

061347 Aluminum Cap - Fork Damper Tube   9.25$        060360

061356 Headlight Bolt   6.75$        



061389 Switch Cover   2.95$        

061399 Valve Spring Seat    7.50$        

061400 "S" Model Rear Fender Stay 26.00$      

061440 Fuel Pipe Assembly   42.70$      

061441 Certification Label   7.30$        

061450 Throttle Cable - Grip End 16.5" 22.50$      

061451 Throttle Cable - Grip End  19.50$      

061464 Kickstart Assembly - Complete Assembly 162.95$    061059

061464C Kickstart Assembly - Copy 64.50$      

061499 Gearshift Pedal 72.00$      040632 041311

061542 Crankcase Blanking Plate 6.50$        

061649 Oil Tank Cap with Dipstick 31.75$      065509

061650 Spacer 1.25$        

061656 Battery Box Rubber Mat 10.95$       

061659 Battery Box Rubber Strip 1.70$        

061662 Battery Strap 9.00$        

061667 Cross Bar 6.25$        061668

061676 Side Cover "S' Clip for Dzus Fastener 2.50$        

061677 Retaining Clip 3.15$        

061686 Grommet - Oil Tank Cover 1.85$        

061687/1 Roadster Left Side Cover - Unpainted Fiberglass 122.75$    

061693/2 Roadster Side Cover - Oil Tank  - Unpainted Fiberglass 104.60$    

061720 Muffler Bracket 10.85$      

061721 Muffler Bracket 7.50$        

061721/S Stepped Roadster Muffler Bracket for More Kickstart Clearance 14.90$      

061722 Bracket - Footrest 7.90$        

061766F Seat Foam - MK1 &  MK2 Roadster - Copy 99.00$      

061766PC Seat Pan (Metal) - MK1 &  MK2 Roadster - Copy 119.00$    

061859 Front Oil Tank Repair Bracket 9.00$        

061865 Chainguard 72.95$      

061876 Breather Hose - Not Herringbone 14.00$      

061885 Brake Disc  

061885UK Brake Disc - Made in the UK 159.00$    

061885UKC Brake Disc - Hard Chrome - Made in the UK 179.00$    

061888 Fork Damper Tube - Late Commando 103.00$    

061898 Piston - Master Cylinder 15.40$      

061906 Spring - Master Cylinder 2.05$        

061912 Tab Washer 0.75$        

061920 Front Master Cylinder Cap 16.35$      064973

061929 Bleed Screw 2.50$        



061930 Seal - Caliper Piston   2.00$        

061934 Brake Light Switch - Front Disc 20.85$      34619A

061934L Brake Light Switch - Front Disc - New production Lucas 12.95$      34619A

061941 Boot - Master Cylinder 3.90$        CP2215-7

061942 Primary Cup - Master Cylinder 2.70$        3842-424

061943 Spring Washer - Master Cylinder 0.50$        106418

061945 Secondary Cup - Master Cylinder 1.10$        3871-502

061947 Circlip - Master Cylinder 0.55$        

061951C Chrome Front Disc Rim - WM2 x 19  -  Use N0400 194.00$    

061955 Front (Disc) Hub Bearing Distance Piece 6.05$        

061960 Stud - Disc to Hub 2.45$        

061972 Spreader - Master Cylinder 1.15$        

061978 Muffler - (See #C402) 169.00$    

061999 Spacer - 750 Center stand 3.40$        

062006 Pillion Footrest Assembly 26.00$      

062015 Kickstart Pawl   12.40$      040017

062027 Cable Adjuster & Nut 7.65$        

062028 Headlight Mount – Chrome 37.95$      

062029 Headlight Mount – Chrome 37.95$      

062035 Headlight Mountng Spacer 5.85$        

062037 Rear Number Plate (For Indicator) 43.95$      

062038 Taillight Support Bracket (For Indicator) 39.90$      

062040 Center Stand Pivot Bolt 0.95$        

062046 Mounting Clip for Flasher Unit 7.75$        603521 54385091

062054 Warning Light Simulator 22.85$      38706

062061 Switch Cover - Use 06-4891 & 4892  

062067 Dummy Axle - Pre-MK3 28.50$      

062071 Felt Retaining Washer 3.05$        

062072 Felt Retaining Washer 0.70$        

062074 Rear Cush Rubber – Thick   2.90$        

062075 Rear Cush Rubber – Thin   2.20$        

062082 Rear Hub Cover   23.60$      

062084 Oiler Pipe - 13 3/8” Long 4.95$        NM23580

062086 Bulb Holder with Leads 12.85$      

062090 Rear Wheel Bearing Circlip 1.45$        

062098 Ballast Resistor w/ Heatsink - Current Factory Version 20.20$      47225A

062169 Frame to Fender Bracket 10.95$      

062170 Spacer 2.50$        

062171 Black Painted Late Fastback Rear Mudguard 124.95$    

062171/1 Polished Late Fastback Rear Mudguard 110.00$    



062172 1970 - 71 Roaster Stainless Rear Fender 119.00$    

062179 Commando Shock Set - Exposed Springs - Order #S0453 135.00$    

062184 Pivot Bolt 0.40$        

062185 Caliper Plug  25.60$      

062187 Caliper Plug Seal 3.95$        2279-8

062200H 15" Oil Pipe - Herringbone 18.95$      

062206 Oil Pipe Junction Block   49.90$      

062207 Oil Pipe Connection Banjo   17.80$      

062237 Cable Adjuster Nut 3.95$        

062263 Wirewound Spark Plug Lead With Cap  10.80$      

062266 Air Filter Front Plate - Painted 37.00$      

062277/E Electronic Speedometer - Green Globe MPH 255.50$    

062279/E Electronic Tachometer - Green Globe  234.50$    

062305 Fork Stem Rubber Plug 2.40$        

062321 Headlight Mounting Bolt 4.85$        

062323 Front Fender Stay - Painted 35.50$      

062323/C Front Fender Stay - Chrome 39.90$      

062323/S Front Fender Stay - Stainless Steel Aftermarket 37.95$      

062332 Bottom Yoke Rubber Plug 1.55$        

062348 Spark Plug - Champion N7Y 2.50$        032057

062363 750 SS Front Fender Blade 115.50$    

062379 High Rider Grab Rail Clamp 7.25$        

062383 Muffler Support - Right Hand - Black 10.10$      

062384 Muffler Support - Left Hand - Black 9.90$        

062385 Muffler Support Brace - 750 SS 8.90$        

062406 High Rider Throttle Cable 17.20$      

062412 Exhaust Lockring Tab Washer  2.15$        

062442 Rear Isolastic Stud 8.35$        

062447 Gasket - Oil Pump   0.35$        

062448 Disc Side Front Hub Dust Cover   17.30$      

062464 750 Exhaust Locking Ring - Long / Slim Fins 24.00$      

062464/1 750 Exhaust Locking Ring - Long / Slim Fins - Unplated 24.00$      

062488 Screw - Short for Switch Cluster  - Last of Factory Stock 0.30$        

062489 Dzus Fastener 14.50$      

062491 Cable - Front Brake  with Switch 52.00$      

062491NS Cable - Front Brake  without Switch 36.00$      060924 061076

062511 Oil Tank Repair Bracket 5.60$        

062514 750 Center Stand Spring 16.85$      

062515 Prop Stand Spring 4.95$        

062524 Switch Cover 3.60$        



062536 5/16 x 18 Allen Cap Screw 0.70$        

062537 Carb Hose  6.00$        060671

062548 Blanking Plate Gasket 0.80$        061532

062553 Handlebar Lever (only) for 1970 on Front Drum Brake 25.95$      062250

062567 Thick Gas Tank Mounting Rubber 3.20$        

062577 Bracket - Coil Mounting 29.60$      062490

062580 Inspection Cap O-Ring 0.35$        

062581 Inspection Cap O-Ring 0.35$        

062582 Primary Cover Oil Level Screw 7.50$        

062583 O-Ring for 062582 Oil Level Screw 0.40$        

062592 Side Stand Spring 8.05$        

062594 Grommet 1.25$        

062600 Bushing - Camshaft Shaft - 72/73 750 12.00$      

062601 Thrust Washer 3.10$        

062602 Rubber - Battery Tray 1.30$        061657

062609 Key - Oil Pump Spindle 2.20$        

062615 Oil Separator Foam 1.15$        

062618 Crankcase Breather Gasket 0.40$        

062621 Crankcase Dowel   3.60$        

062624 Sump Washer 0.40$        

062638 Oilway Plug Screw 1.60$         

062639 Crankcase Stud - 1972 on 2.70$        

062651 Cylinder Base Nut - 1972  on 5.50$        

062652 Cylinder Base Nut - 1972 on 4.25$        

062653 Gearbox Top Mounting Bolt   13.50$       

062654 Gearbox Adjuster 18.20$      

062656 Gearbox Top Mounting Bolt Nut 7.05$        

062657 Crosshead 8.45$        

062661 Rear Crankcase Stud 2.95$        

062662 Front Crankcase Stud 1.90$         

062663 Crankcase Bolt 5.30$        

062664 Oil Pump Mounting Stud 1.50$        

062665 Stud 1.25$        

062666C Accesssory Plug 24.95$      

062669 Chaincase Fixing Screw 1.20$        060375

062670 Screw 2.95$        061106

062676 3” Breather Pipe 1.50$        

062685 Screw 2.00$        

062692 5/16" UNF Nut 1.30$        

062701C Replica Roadster Gas Tank (unpainted Emgo) 349.00$    062249



062702 Clutch Lever 27.30$      062249

062706 Front Brake Hose Bracket 13.60$      

062707 25" Brake Hose 38.00$      

062725 750 Inlet Valve Guide - Std Size 11.75$      

062725/0E 750 Inlet Valve Guide - Std Size Bronze uses 850 Seal - USA 12.95$      

062726 Valve Stem Seal 2.80$        

062734 Driver Footrest Peg 9.25$        

062734C Driver Footrest Peg - copy 4.00$        

062760/2A 750 Inlet Valve Guide - +.002" Bronze uses 850 Seal 11.95$      

062764 Commando Brake Drum / Chain Sprocket - for 530 Chain 159.00$    062066

062764A Commando Brake Drum / Chain Sprocket - for 520 Chain 149.00$    

062813/O US Bar Clutch Cable - Original 21.95$      

062813/L US Clutch Cable - Low Friction 29.95$      

062871 Side Stand Pivot Spacer 5.50$        

062889 Felt Seal 0.95$        062073

063012 Seal Retaining Washer 2.25$        

063020 Timing Side Camshaft Bushing 13.50$      

063031 Front Brake Hose Clip 6.00$        

063049 Weld On Side Stand Bracket 14.95$      

063056 Gasket - Tachometer Drive Housing 0.55$        

063085 Allen Bolt - Cylinder Barrel 7.75$        

063089 Lock Nut 0.40$        

063092 Tappet Lock Plate   10.75$      NMT2142

063121 Gas Tank Fixing Strap   5.65$        

063124 Rocker End Plate Screw (8) 2.65$        

063129 Copper Washer 0.30$        

063131 Interstate Muffler Bracket 10.50$      

063132 Interstate Muffler Bracket - Left Only 5.00$        

063143 Grommet 0.95$        

063144 3/8" x 12” Herringbone Oil Pipe 13.95$      

063175 MK2 Front Fender - Painted Bridge 112.00$    

063175/SS MK2 Front Fender - Stainless Bridge 118.00$    

063183 750 Interstate Seat 259.00$     

063189 Fork to Fender Stud - 1972 on    2.70$          

063192 Cylinder Head Sleeve Nut 8.50$        NM24260 NMT2034

063192S Cylinder Head Sleeve Nut - Stainless Steel 15.20$      

063211 Engine Mounting Bolt - 4 1/4" 4.40$        

063212 Engine Mounting Bolt - 4 1/4" 13.25$      

063213 Engine Mounting Bolt - 4 1/8" 12.50$      

063204 Interstate Tank Rubber 1.35$        



063215 Tank Fixing Stud 1.60$        

063239 Tank Fixing Strap 5.95$        062367

063240/99 Interstate Exhaust Pipe Set - Order C4039 239.00$     

063241 Front Disc Brake Brake Lever  57.95$       

063247 Certification Label 5.95$        

063248 Hose Clip 0.70$        

063275 TLS Brake Support Plate 22.95$      

063283 Inlet Valve with Chrome Stem - NOS Limited # - Current is 064034 29.40$      

063324 Side Stand Rubber Buffer  1.90$        

063367 Oil Pipe Protector 9.45$        

063368 Oil Filter Locking Plate 2.80$        

063369 Oil Filter to Locking Plate Hose Clamp 1.95$        

063370 Hose Clamp 1.10$        

063371 Oil Filter -  Current Andover 11.00$      

063371C Oil Filter -  Champion 12.00$      

063371T Oil Filter - EMGO 6.00$        

063375/6 Roadster Exhaust Pipes - Sold as Pair Only - Order using #C4010 225.00$    

063383 Footrest Hanger Stud 1.20$        

063410 2LS Drum Brake Upgrade Kit 137.00$    

063411 Swinging Arm Oil Nipple 1.10$        000051

063417 Rear Brake Shoe Set 44.95$      

063418 Breather Body Tab Washer 0.70$        

063420 23T Gearbox Sprocket 41.95$      

063420C 23T Gearbox Sprocket - English Copy 31.95$      

063423 Comm Fork Stanchions - Priced as a pair - order using #C0130 210.00$    060302 061114

063447 Clutch Fixing Nut Washer 1.15$        

063456 Oil Tank  399.00$    

063458 Carburetor Insulator 1.80$        062700

063459 Tab Washer 1.10$        

063507 28" Brake Hose 42.35$      

063508 23" Brake Hose 29.95$      

063508C 23" Brake Hose - UK made copy 24.95$      

063527 Exhaust Valve Guide - Std Size 15.50$      NMT2011

063527/0E Exhaust Valve Guide - Std Size Bronze - USA 12.95$      NMT2011

063527/2E Exhaust Valve Guide - Std +.002 Bronze - USA 12.50$       

063541 31" Brake Hose 36.50$      

063544 Aluminum Washer 0.25$        040606

063555 Late 750 Chromed Brass Exhaust Locking Ring 41.00$      

063555/1 Late 750 Polished Brass Exhaust Locking Ring 36.00$      

063579 Left Interstate Muffler Bracket 15.30$      



063609 Oil Seal 2.00$        034053

063632 Interstate Grab Rail 74.95$       

063641 Grab Rail Clip 7.15$        

063668 Mirror Blanking Plug,  0.95$        

063677 850 Interstate Seat 259.00$    

063718 Front Isolastic Gaiter 5.00$        060773

063719 Rear Isolastic Gaiter 7.50$        060774

063724 Rear Mounting Plate 46.95$      

063727 Support Bracket 10.25$      

063731 Tail Lamp Fairing 54.95$      

063733 Tail lamp Fairing Bead 2.00$         

063741 Clutch Plate - Sintered 32.50$      

063768 Clutch Pressure Plate 70.75$      

063798 Grab Rail Clip 5.00$        

063811 850 Copper Cylinder Head Gasket 21.40$      

063812 850 Cylinder Base Gasket 3.25$        

063819 Roadster Grab Rail 77.50$      064978

063824 Stud  4.95$        

063825 Nut - Cylinder Base 5/16 UNF 3.95$        062650

063838T 850 Std Piston Set - JCC - No Rings See 067958 69.00$      

063844 750 Composite Head Gasket 16.95$      060400

063887  1972 - 75 Roadster & I.S. Stainless Rear Fender 111.00$    063188  

063887/1 Stainless Rear Fender - as above but undrilled 105.00$    063188  

063899 Front Brake Hydraulic Pipe 13.60$      062708

063909 Spring for Simulator 7.75$        062055

063918 Dust Cover - Non-Disc Side 15.75$      

063919 Front Wheel Spacer 11.30$      

063921 Pillar Nut 4.95$        

063926 Rear Fender Bolt 5.20$        

063927 Circlip 0.35$        

063928 Rear Engine Mounting Spacer Tube 4.35$        

063940 R/H Fairing Bracket 28.00$      

063958 Production Racer Front Brake Hose 42.75$      

063960 Front Engine Mounting Spacer Tube 11.95$      

063961 Rubber 1.15$        

063979 Clutch Center 115.50$    060743

063979R Clutch Center - Use this version for use with a belt drive. 82.00$      

063988  Short (850) Exhaust Locking Ring - Chromed Brass 43.75$      

063990 Exhaust Retaining Collar 8.75$         

063991 Exhaust Pipe Balance Connector (Clamp) 26.00$       



063995 Exhaust Pipe to Head Seal 1.00$        NMT2166 063253

064009 Seat Retaining Nut 17.95$      

064009C Seat Retaining Nut - Not factory quality but functional 9.95$        

064016 Spacer - Rear Fender / Taillight Mount 3.90$        060647

064031 Center Stand - #141783 On 129.00$    063051 062192

064034 Inlet Valve 36.90$      063283 NM25501

064041T Piston Set - 850 +.020 JCC - No Rings see 067960  for Rings 69.00$      

064042T Piston Set - 850 +.040 JCC - No Rings see 067225 for Rings 69.00$       

064043T Piston Set - 850 +.060 JCC - No Rings see 067226 for Rings 69.00$      

064049 Gearchange Stop Plate 9.35$        

064057 Bush - Center Stand Pivot 3.65$        

064061 Oil Nipple Fiber Washer 0.30$        

064064 MK3 Battery Strap Buckle 5.35$        

064066 Dzus Receptable 1.70$        

064067 Dzus Retainer 0.45$        

064070 Battery Strap - MK3 5.05$        

064071 750 Head Gasket - Copper 20.75$      

064077 Swinging Arm Spindle - .005” O.S. 92.00$      

064082 MK3 Battery Tray Rubber 12.90$      

064102/3 Mirror with Stem 35.00$      

064111 Switch Bracket 27.25$       

064118 Main Bearing – Superblend 72.00$      063114

064126 Gearbox Shell - pre-MK3 Models 415.00$    060808

064132 Handlebar - pre-1975 UK/Euro Commando Pattern 49.00$      

064133 Front Plate - MK3 Air Box 19.95$       

064137 Cable - Throttle - Twistgrip End - Euro Bar 18.00$      

064144 Instrument Cup -  Later Black Version - SO 53.00$      

064147S Washer - Stamped 0.70$        

064147T Washer - Turned 1.15$        

064148 Muffler Mounting Bracket 9.75$        

064149 Muffler Mounting Bracket 7.50$        

064150 Muffler Mounting Bracket 9.75$        

064152 Grommet 1.05$        

064157 Rear Crankcase Stud 3.80$        

064160 Nut - Crankshaft 4.95$        

064173 Tool Tray - MK2 18.50$      

064174 Foam Seal - MK3 Air Box 6.70$        

064180 Carburetor Hose - MK3 7.75$        

064184 Crankshaft Stud 2.60$        

064185 Crankshaft Stud 4.10$        



064188 Magnetic Plug 5.90$        

064189 Crankshaft Nut 4.65$        

064200 Breather Tube 2.20$        

064220 Rubber - Rear Fender Mount 0.50$        060504

064243 Brake Caliper Seal Set 6.30$        SSB2612

064244 Master Cylinder Repair Kit  8.20$        SSB912

064285 Rod Shell - Standard 49.00$      NM23255 NM25384

064285C Rod Shell - Standard - High Quality After Market Version 42.00$      

064286 Rod Shell - -.010 49.00$      NM25165 NM25409

064287 Rod Shell - -.020 49.00$      NM25166 NM25410

064287C Rod Shell - -.020 English Copy 39.00$      

064288 Rod Shell - -.030 51.00$      NM25167 NM25411

064536 MK3 Air Filter Element - Ethanol Resistant 24.00$      

064601 Throttle Cable - Fast Action - Twistgrip  End - Euro Bar 19.95$      

064602 Throttle Cable - Fast Action - Twistgrip End - US Bar 18.10$       

064639 Layshaft 2nd Gear - 23T - "AHB" 105.00$     

064640 Mainshaft 2nd Gear - 18T - "AHB" 99.00$      

064643 Center Stand Spring 7.50$        062839

064647 Camshaft Chain Tensioner - Rubber Faced 22.50$      

064665 Isolastic Adjuster Collar 21.95$      

064666 MK3 Rear Isolastic Gaiter 5.75$        

064674 MK3 Front Isolastic Gaiter 5.75$        061094

064680 Rotor Nut 7.55$        060387

064681 MK3 Engine Sprocket 116.00$    

064688 Outrigger Plate Stud 3.80$        

064689 MK3 Primary Cover to Crankcase Gasket 1.50$        

064694 Ignition Indicator Plate 2.95$        

064697 Gearbox Top Mount Bolt   3.95$        

064699 MK3 Swinging Arm Spindle 75.75$      065053

064700 Swinging Arm Cotter Pin 10.25$      

064704 O-Ring 0.70$        

064706 MK3 Starter Shaft 93.00$      

064716 Alternator Stator Stud 1.05$        

064717 MK3 Tensioner Body Stud 0.95$        

064723 Spring Clip 3.95$        

064728 Tab Washer 0.85$        

064729 1/4" UNC Screw 0.55$        

064730 Nut - 9/16" UNF Thin 3.95$        

064731 Gear Assembly 157.00$    

064733 Starter Sprag 108.90$    



064748 PTFE Isolastic Washer 7.00$        060578 063556

064772 Plug  4.20$        

064787 Stud - Top Rear of Crankcase 3.95$        

064811 Long MK3 Rear Hub Cush Drive Rubber 2.30$        

064812 Short MK3 Rear Hub Cush Drive Rubber 2.00$        

064822 Chainguard Extension    38.75$      

064823 Button for Chainguard Extension 7.75$        

064824 Spring for Chainguard Extension 4.00$        

064837 MK3 Chainguard 71.95$      

064871/13 Complete 13mm 850 Style Master Cylinder 315.00$    

064874 Center Stand Kit - Fits 850 Stand to 750 159.00$    063052

064891 Ignition Switch Cover - Rear 6.80$        

064892 Ignition Switch Cover - Front 6.95$         

064894 Air Filter Back Plate - Late 850 Replacement for earlier models 49.00$      062799

064896 Connecting Rod Assembly   249.00$    NM25369

064963 48" pre-MK3 UK Bar Clutch Cable  21.85$       

064964 Air Cable 16.50$      

064989 Circlip 0.40$        

065006 Tab Locking Plate - Oil Filter   1.65$         063142

065024/0E 850 Exhaust Valve Guide - Std Size Bronze - USA   10.95$      064125  

065025/2E 850 Exhaust Valve Guide +.002” Bronze - USA 9.95$        

065027/0E 850 Intake Valve Guide - Standard Size Bronze - USA 10.95$      064124

065028/2E 850 Intake Valve Guide +.002” Bronze - USA 10.95$      

065046 Mudflap Backing Strip 4.25$        

065050 Rocker Feed Oil Line Clip 0.75$        

065051 850 Composite Head Gasket   18.50$      

065108 Tachometer or Speedometer Case Cover 5.50$        

065115 Exhaust Valve  34.50$      NM25500 063282

065149 Quadrant Washer   0.55$        

065150 Knuckle Pin Roller 16.60$      

065181 Oil Seal 2.95$        

065183 Oil Seal 2.50$        

065184 Gear Change Bushing 9.25$        

065185 Cross Shaft Bushing   15.95$      

065192 Fuel Line Assembly   42.60$      

C2055 Stainless Steel Covered Version of Above 065192 Fuel Line 59.95$      

065199 Gearbox Inner Cover Vent PIpe 5.95$        

065200 Tachometer Drive Housing (See 067254 for housing with oil seal)   12.50$      

065201 MK3 Tachometer Drive Gear 42.00$      

065203 Tachometer Drive O-Ring  0.40$         



065209 Quadrant Bush 8.95$         

065227 Swinging Arm Seal 13.25$      

065229 Swinging Arm Disc Wick 1.05$        

065230 Swinging Arm Cylinder Wick  2.20$        

065234 850 Roadster Seat - Squares No Strap 269.00$    

065245 Drive Side Oil Seal Circlip 1.65$        

065259 Exhaust Pipe Spherical Seating  8.50$        

065260 Exhaust Pipe Collet 9.50$        

065290 Rear Brake Drum Bearing Spacer 13.95$      062070

065316 MK3 Carb Balance Pipe 0.55$        

065320 Swinging Arm Bush 7.75$        

065329 Petcock Sealing Washer 1.60$        

065341 MK3 Primary Chain Tensioner Plunger Assembly 38.00$      

065382 Pre MK3 850 Interstate Seat 239.00$    

065390 Gearbox Neutral Switch 18.75$      

065393P 3/8" x 10” Plain Hose Oil Pipe 6.85$        

065407 Drivers' Footpeg 7.95$        

065420 3/8" x 13.5” Herringbone Oil Pipe 21.95$       

065420P 3/8" x 13.5” Plain Hose Oil Pipe 9.30$         

065425 Drive Side Camshaft Shaft Bushing 11.00$      063021

065428 Timing Side Camshaft Shaft Bushing 11.65$      

065436 Hardened Side Stand Bolt 9.00$        062872

065441 Reynold 5/8 x 3/8 x 102 Link Chain 79.00$      

065445 MK3 Steering Lock Cover 5.85$         

065447 Roll Pin For Steering Lock 0.35$        

065448 Steering Lock & Key 49.60$      

065454 MK3 Head Steady Tension Spring 11.90$      

065456 MK3 Head Steady Trunnion 7.20$        

065458 MK3 Head Steady Bracket 9.25$        

065459 Cylinder Head Steady Bracket 40.55$      

065483 Fork Oil Seals (Pair) 7.75$        NM17713

065483A "Leak Proof" Fork Oil Seals (Pair) 18.95$       

065483B "Leak Proof" Fork Oil Seals (Pair) - Pro-Moly Coated 22.75$       

065490 Side Stand Leg 91.00$      

065490C Side Stand Leg - Copy 59.00$      

065491 Side Stand Pivot Spacer 4.75$        

065492 7/16 Self Locking Nut 0.90$        

065499 Breather Hose 0.80$        

065510 MK3 Front Isolastic Mount (Housing) 79.00$       

065517 Gearbox Inspection Cover (no breather hole) 17.75$      



065518 MK3 Rear Isolastic Abutment 18.95$      

065525 MK3 Front Isolastic End Cap 7.95$        

065526 MK3 Rear Isolastic End Cap - use 060685  

065527 MK3 Silencer End Cap 3.40$        

065531 Grub Screw 0.40$        

065532 1/4" UNC Screw 0.65$        

065533 Original MK3 Timing & Primary Cover Screw 0.45$        

065534 MK3 Primary Cover Inner to Outer Gasket 6.50$        

065540 MK3 Speedometer Drive 79.00$      

065541 MK3 Rear Wheel Bearing 7.95$        

065542 Front & Rear Single Row Wheel Bearing 8.00$        

065542C Front & Rear Single Row Wheel Bearing - Economy Version 5.60$        

065545 Sleeve 9.95$        

065547 MK3 Rear Hub Bearing Spacer 2.70$        

065548 Lock Ring Assembly 12.25$      

065549 Washer 0.90$        

065552 MK3 Dummy Axle 28.70$      

065553 MK3 Rear Wheel Spindle 42.00$      

065557 MK3 Rear Wheel Oil Seal 8.50$        

065561 Rocker Oil Line 42.95$      062168 065052

065562 Oil Seal 3.75$        

065571 Breather Hose 7.55$        

065585 Spring Retaining Plate 10.50$      

065604 Brake Lever 54.95$      

065607 MK3 Gear Change Connector 8.25$        

065612 MK3 Roadster Seat  

065612/C MK3 Roadster Seat Cover 69.95$      

065613 MK3 Interstate Seat 249.00$    

065616 MK3 Tool Tray 21.00$      

065617 MK3 Seat Lock Bracket 3.10$        

065621 MK3 Seat Lock 69.90$      

065623 MK3 Seat Check Wire 4.00$        

065626 Collar 6.00$        

065646 1 1/4" Flat Washer 3.00$         

065652 MK3 Thrust Washer 3.95$        

065669 Intermediate Gear Bushing - Ream to 9/16 after installation. 7.50$        

065671 Crankshaft Dowel Stud 8.25$        

065673 Crankshaft Nut 4.50$        

065675 Crankshaft Timing Side Woodruff Key 2.25$        

065718 Alternator Woodruff Key 3.00$        NM20948



065719 MK3 Instrument Console 38.95$      

065723 MK3 Ignition Switch Cover 7.50$        

065740 Master Cylinder Cap 13.25$      604365  

065742 13mm MK3 Complete Front Master Cylinder - Temp Unavailable  

065743 1970 on European Style Commando Fork Gaiters - Pair 19.75$       

065748 75 MK3 UK/Euro Commando Pattern Handle Bar 55.40$      064887

065748S 75 MK3 UK/Euro Comm Pattern Handle Bar - Stainless Copy 44.00$      

065753 Cross Shaft Protector Sleeve 7.65$        

065766 850 MK2 Rear Brake Backing Plate Grommet  0.40$        

065773 Rear Brake Arm Spring 1.50$        

065774 Shouldered Nut 1.50$         

065781 Mk3 Rear Brake Lever Clevis Pin 1.30$        

065782 MK3 Rear Brake Lever Clevis Pin Safety Clip 2.60$        

065818 Late MK2 Chainguard 69.00$      

065848/Assy Gearshift Lever With Rubber & Bolt - JPS & Production Racer 99.00$      

065902 Console Sub-Harness - MK3 29.00$      

065916 Rectifier - Modern Version 10.25$      

065954 23T Sleeve Gear 141.00$    064991 061057

065956 Oil Seal 2.95$        

065984 MK3 Rear Wheel Washer 2.60$         

066001 MK3 Primary Chain Tensioner Plate 4.65$          

066005 Brake Pads - AP Racing Organic 32.50$      061894 063465

066006 MK3 Crankcase Timing Plug 6.20$        

066007 Copper Washer 0.70$        

066011 MK3 Rear Wheel Sprocket 199.00$    

066016 Hydraulic Pipe  9.25$        

066032 Master Cylinder Diaphragm 5.90$        3818-747 061946

066033 Front Brake Loom 10.90$      

066034 Spacer - Disc Side 19.60$      

066050 Circlip 0.60$        

066084 Cable - Throttle - Carb End 13.90$      033145  

066085 Choke Cable - Carb End 13.20$      033144

066088 "T" Piece - MK3 Rear Brake System 16.95$      

066093 850 Top End Gasket Set   36.80$      

066093C 850 Top End Gasket Set w/Copper Head Gasket   38.00$      

066109 MK3 Rear Chain Adjuster 11.50$      

066123 Spacer for 066088 "T" Piece 1.95$        

066139 MK3 Spring Clip - Not Available  

066145 MK3 Kickstart 3.40$        

066160 MK3 Fork Leg Hose Bracket 14.95$      



066165 MK3 Timing Cover Plug 7.95$        

066166 O-Ring 0.25$        

066169 Kickstart Shaft with Bushing 142.00$    040477

066180 Spindle - MK3 Gearshift Lever 44.95$      

066181 Gear - MK3 Cross Shaft 43.50$      

066183 Hydraulic Pipe - Caliper to Bracket - MK3 17.65$      

066187 Cross Shaft, Gearshift - MK3 45.60$      

066188 Gearshift Pedal - MK3 62.50$      

066189 Bushing - Pedal Shaft 21.85$      

066190 Seal - Oil Pump 2.20$        

066191 Feed Bush - Oil Pump 6.30$         

066193 Oil Pump 289.00$    063037 NM25368

066195 Body - Pressure Relief Valve 23.25$      

066198 Spring - MK3 Oil Non-Return Valve 0.90$         

066199 Plunger - MK3 Oil Non-Return Valve 11.90$      

066203 Bush - Sleeve Gear 7.50$         

066204 MK3 Stainless Front Fender - Painted Bridge 114.00$    

066204S MK3 Stainless Front Fender - Stainless Bridge 119.00$    

066213 Certification Label - MK3 7.95$        

066216 Hydraulic Pipe - to MK3 Rear Master Cylinder 17.50$      

066217 Hydraulic Pipe - to MK3 Rear Caliper 21.50$      

066218 Brake Hose - to MK3 Rear Master Cylinder 22.95$      

066227 Hydraulic Pipe - MK3 Upper Fork 13.30$      

066235 MK3 Euro Bar Front Brake Hose 12.00$      

066236 MK3 Hi Rider Front Brake Hose 24.00$      

066237 MK3 US Bar Front Brake Hose 19.95$      

066241 MK3 Upper Fork Bracket 4.05$        

066242 MK3 Ignition Harness 28.55$      

066242L MK3 Ignition Harness - Current Lucas 18.00$      

066243 MK3 Brake Hose 24.25$      

066253 MK3 Seat Hinge Upper Plate 10.25$      

066254 Hinge Cover 3.00$        

066257 MK3 Primary Cover Support Stud 4.70$        

066265 MK3 Rear Brake Pedal Clevis 15.90$      

066307 Dzus Receptacle 1.75$         

066317 Thrust Washer Set 3.00$         

066332 Exhaust Balance Tube 11.50$       

066341 MK3 US Bar Throttle Cable 15.50$      

066345 MK3 Hi Rider Throttle Cable 34.95$      

066349 MK3 Seat Hinge 17.95$      



066353 MK3 Seat Lower Plate Assembly 14.95$      

066357 Side Stand Kit 121.95$    063087 062001

066364 Sealing Ring 2.20$        

066393 Warning Light Control Unit 22.50$      

066395 Ignition Master Switch (39784) 54.75$      121015  062846

066396 MK3 Main Wiring Harness  105.00$     

066396L MK3 Main Wiring Harness - Lucas cloth covered 99.00$      

066397 Kickstart Lever   112.00$    064162

066398 MK3 Kickstart Pedal Pin 43.50$       

066399 850 Kickstart Pedal Spring 2.70$         

066400 850 Kickstart Pedal Ball 0.30$        000072

066401 Circlip 1.50$        

066405 Screw - 1/4 x 1 3/4 UNF 0.45$        

066406 Clip - MK3 Console Warning Lights 0.40$        066677

066408C Lens Only, Amber - MK3 Console - See 06-6431 for Neon 12.95$      
066409C Lens Only, Green - MK3 Console - See 06-6431 for Neon 12.95$      
066410C Lens Only, Blue - MK3 Console - See 06-6431 for Neon 12.95$      
066411C Lens Only, Red - MK3 Console - See 06-6431 for Neon 12.95$      

066407 Replacement Bulb Assembly for above 7.05$        

066415 Mudflap 17.50$      

066431 Neon Bulb - Must be soldered to your housing. Housing unavail. 2.70$        066407

066434 Suspension Bolt - MK3  20.80$      

066435 Dzus Fastener 1.75$        

066438 Headlamp Harness - MK3  105.00$    

066438L Headlamp Harness - MK3 - Lucas cloth covered 89.00$      

066447 Seat Latch- MK3 3.50$        

066476 MK3 UK Bar Clutch Cable - 46" Low Friction 26.20$      

066477 Clutch Cable - US Bar - Use 062813  

066478 Clutch Cable -  HI Rider 19.95$       

066484 Handlebar Screw Plug - MK3 1.15$        

066486 Connecting Rod Bolt    19.95$      NM23254 067828

066486P Connecting Rod Bolt - Polished    24.50$      NM23254 067828

066486C Connecting Rod Bolt - UK supplied - Forged w/ Rolled threads 12.95$      NM23254 067828

066499 Washer - Cylinder Base 1.70$        063857

066544 Spacer - Chainguard 6.00$        

066565 Cable - Air (Choke) 18.30$      

066570 Gasket - MK3 Chain Tensioner 2.95$        

066571 Headlight Spacer for 5 3/4" Headlight 2.25$        

066591 Compression Plate - .028” 10.30$      

066607 Dowel Stud 4.30$        065672



066609 Stud - Crankshaft 3.95$        065674

066622 Washer   0.80$        

066623 Welch Plug - MK3 Swinging Arm 1.10$        

066665 Layshaft 3rd Gear Bushing - 14.95$      040047

066666 Layshaft 123.25$    040025

066714 Throttle Cable - MK3 Euro Bar 19.95$       

066978 Rocker Arm Ball End 11.95$      NMT2063

066983 Woven Badge - 4 7/8" x 2" - Silver "NORTON" on Black 9.05$        

067037 Gas Cap Seal/Plate Assembly 9.95$        

067054 Oil Pipe - 8.7MM I/D x 6 Feet - On Back Order  

067055T 750 Piston Set - Std JCC - No Rings See 067058 79.00$      062459

067056T 750 Piston Set +.020 JCC - No Rings See 067058 79.00$      

067057T 750 Piston Set +.040 JCC - No Rings See 067062 79.00$      

067057W 750 Piston Set +.040 JCC & Rings - "New" Hepolite from Wassell 129.00$    

067058 750 Ring Set - Std - Factory GPM 77.95$      

067058A 750 Ring Set - Std - US Made 38.95$      

067058H 750 Ring Set - Std - Hastings 57.95$      

067060 750 Ring Set +.020 - Factory GPM 77.95$      

067060A 750 Ring Set +.020 - US Made 39.95$      

067060H 750 Ring Set +.020 - Hastings 57.00$      

067062A 750 Ring Set +.040 - US Made 39.95$      

067062H 750 Ring Set +.040 - Hastings 69.00$      

067064A 750 Ring Set +.060 - US Made 35.95$      

067070 Valve Spring Set 45.95$      

067092 Fork Rebuilding Kit 42.95$      

067093 Handlebar Grips - Original Black GT Pattern 21.25$      061879

067094 750/850 Crankshaft Stud & Nut Kit 62.95$      

067095 MK3 Crankshaft Stud Kit 79.95$      

067097 Commando Head Securing Kit - 22 Pieces 87.95$      

067102 Gasket for Filler Cap 5.20$        060653

067105 Gudgeon Pin - GPM 9.25$        060955

067109 750 Piston Set +.030 - Factory GPM 239.00$    

067114 "ROADHOLDER" Badge - Steel 7.70$        NM15398

067116 Isolastic Conversion to MK3 Type - Front 119.00$    

067117 Isolastic Conversion to MK3 Type - Rear 112.95$    

067120 Crankshaft Nut & Bolt Kit - 650 & 750 59.00$      

067122 750 Ring Set +30 98.00$      

067177 Grommet 4.35$        

067225A 850 +.040 Ring Set - USA made 31.95$      

067225H 850 +.040 Ring Set - Hastings 61.95$      



067226A 850 +.060 Ring Set - USA Made 31.50$      

067226H 850 +.060 Ring Set - Hastings 66.25$      

067246 JPN Speedometer Cable 34.25$      

067254 Tachometer Drive Housing with Oil Seal 31.50$      

067255 Oil Seal for Tachometer Drive Housing 1.50$        

067264 1969 - 70 Commando Main Harness 105.60$    

067285 Headlight Shell/Rim - 68-70 AMM + Switch + 1 Light 158.00$    

067316 Tachometer Drive Cover Plate 5.95$        

067337 Front Isolastic Kit  - As 067116 without having to modify the mount  114.00$    

067367 PW3 Commando Camshaft 249.00$    

067368 PW3 Dommie/Atlas/First Commandos Camshaft 249.00$    

067507 Valve Collet Pair (4 pr) 4.95$        

067508 Valve Adjuster Locking Nut    3.45$        NMT232

067509 Tensioner Stud 1.55$        NMT247

067510 Oil Pump Seal    1.40$        NMT272

067511 Fork Tube Top Bolt Washer    1.90$        NMT320

067514 Fork Damper Body to Stantion Fiber Washer   0.25$        NMT814

067515 Washer - Inside Lower Yoke Dust Cover - Atlas/Early Comm. 10.90$      NMT831 060762

067517 Fork Damper Body Retaining Bolt Washer   1.50$        NMT1009

067518 Screw - 2BA 3.75$        NMT1022 NME5278

067519 Fork Tube Lower Bush   10.10$      NMT1048

067520 Fork Oil Seal Paper Washer    0.40$        NMT1049

067521 Fork Tube Upper (Guide) Bush   10.25$      NMT1055

067522 Rocker Feed Line Aluminum Washer (6) 0.25$        NMT1084

067525 Back Plate 7.80$        NMT2007

067526 Sealing Washer - Timing Side Bearing 6.90$        NMT2008

067528 Cylinder Base Nut  6.00$        NMT2016

067529 Cylinder Head Nut   3.25$        NMT2017

067533 Crankshaft Nut   2.70$        NMT2031

067534 Locking Plate 0.75$        NMT2032

067535 Crankshaft Bolt    9.00$        NMT2033

067537 Timing Pinion 49.50$      NMT2035

067538 1971 Timing Side Camshaft Bushing 24.75$      NMT2036

067539 1971 Drive Side Camshaft Bushing 18.00$      NMT2037

067540 Pressure Relief Valve Piston   7.55$        NMT2054

067541 Washer. 0.90$        NMT2057

067542 Washer 0.90$        NMT2058 063448

067543 Pressure Relief Valve Cap 7.50$        NMT2060

067544 Spring 2.00$        NMT2061

067545 Valve Spring Seat 5.95$        063396 NMT2073



067546 Screw - Valve Adjusting 9.55$        NMT2074

067546A Screw - Valve Adjusting - Allen  9.55$        

067547 Breather Plate 16.30$      NMT2078

067548 Thrust Washer 6.65$        NMT2080

067549 Washer 0.35$        NMT2082

067550 Inner Rocker Spindle End Plate Gasket 0.25$        NMT2083

067551 Inlet Rocker Cover  Gasket  0.70$        NMT2084

067552 Exhaust Rocker Cover Dome Nut 5.00$        NMT2085

067553 Crankshaft Stud 1.80$        NMT2086

067554 Exhaust Rocker Cover Gasket 0.55$        NMT2088

067555 Breather Plate Peg 1.30$        NMT2092

067558 Dowel 4.95$        NMT2105

067559 Camshaft Breather Spring 2.10$        NMT2108

067560 Tappet Locking Plate Screw   5.25$        NMT2143

067561 Stud 2.00$        NMT2161

067562 Inlet Valve Cover Dome Nut 3.70$        NMT2162

067567 Main Bearing Oil Seal 2.15$        NMT2187

067569 Main Bearing Shim - .003" 1.30$        NMT2196

067569A Main Bearing / Gearbox Sprocket Shim - .010" 1.00$        NMT2196

067571 Stepped Cylinder Base Stud - CEI 6.90$        NMT2209

067572 Nut 5.55$        NMT2210

067573 Screw 0.35$        

067575 Tensioner Backing Plate - Thin 3.90$        NMT2218

067576 Tensioner Backing Plate - Thick 2.75$        NMT2218A

067577 Washer - Points to Camshaft Bolt 1.10$        NMT2221

067578 Rocker Spindle Locator End Plate 1.50$        NMT2238

067579 Rocker Spindle End Plate   2.65$        NM2239

067580 Outer Rocker Spindle End Plate Gasket    0.30$        NMT2240

067582 Exhaust Rocker Cover Stud 1.15$        NMT2252

067586 Crankcase Stud - 1971 3.35$        NME3214

067589 Nut 3.85$        NME3223

067590 Nut 6.70$        NME3224

067592 Nut - Oil Pump Stud - 1971+   3.85$        NME3231

067595 Engine Sprocket Woodruff Key 3.10$        NME3682

067598 Stud - Oil Pump Mounting 1.45$        NME4440

067599 Crankcase Oilway Plug (Grub Screw) 2.00$        NME4590

067600 Plug - Oilway 1.65$        NME4591

067603 Washer 0.25$        NME5276

067604 Steering Head Bearing 14.65$      NM18263

067604C Steering Head Bearing - Sealed After Market 6.50$         



067606 Washer 0.30$         

067607 Rear Brake Shoe Spring   4.30$        NME5832

067609 Chaincase Center Nut 10.05$      NME6055

067611 Sealing Washer - Oil Tank Filter 3.05$        NME6640

067612 Lipped Washer 3.20$        NME6742

067613 Rubber Washer 0.60$        NME6743

067614 Felt Washer 0.80$        NME6885

067615 Lockring 17.95$      NME6888

067616 Washer 1.45$        NME6889

067617 Screw 4.15$        NME6980

067621 Crankcase Dowel 2.90$        NM11790

067629 Speed Drive Spacer 4.40$        NM13270

067633 Fork Damper Valve 4.10$        NM14118B

067634 Fork Valve Pin  2.45$        NM14119

067636 Circlip 1.40$        NM14298

067638 Rear Brake Shoe Pivots Plate 3.00$        NM14454

067640 Tab Washer - Rear Brake Shoe Pivots 0.75$        NM14506

067642 Sealing Washer 0.40$        NM15356

067645 Nut 4.35$        NM15356

067646 Oil Pressure Relief Valve Shim 0..6 NM15404

067648 Oil Pump Screw   2.95$        NM15512  

067650 Steering Stem Washer 1.80$         

067651 Steering Head Bearing Cover  5.80$        NM15628

067661 Split Pin 0.65$         

067674 Spacer 5.85$        NM16783

067676 Sump Filter Body   22.50$      NM16945

067677 Gauze   7.60$        NM16946

067678 Washer - Sump Filter Body   0.60$        NM16947

067679 Circlip - Sump Filter Body   2.10$        NM16948

067680 Sealing Washer (Gasket) - Sump Filter Body   1.75$        NM16949 964153

067684 650SS/Atlas & Early Commando Tachometer Cable Drive Nut 29.80$      NM17211

067685 Washer 1.15$        NM17429

067688 Double Row Wheel Bearing 42.95$      NM17721

067688C Double Row Wheel Bearing - Economy 23.95$      NM17721

067689 Chain - Camshaft Shaft   16.95$      NM17806

067690 Circlip   0.30$        NM17823

067693 Stud  1.20$        NM18033

067694 Valve Cover - Exhaust   48.20$      NM18093

067695 Valve Cover - Intake   41.95$      NM18094 NM25187

067696 Banjo Bolt - Oil Feed Line 6.25$        NM18101



067697 Thrust Washer    1.00$        NM18102

067698 Rocker Spring Washer    1.60$        NM18103

067700 Tensioner Washer   0.30$        NM18202

067702 Speedometer Drive Ring - SO 28.95$      NM18232

067703 Nut - Brake Drum 13.95$      NM18233

067704 Spacer 10.95$      NM18234

067709 Grommet 0.45$        NM18285  

067710 Layshaft Bearing   41.50$      NM18337

067726 Front Cylinder Base Stud - CEI 2.30$        NM18943

067727 Handlebar Clamp - Silver - Each      (Yep - The price is correct) 19.65$      NM19021A

067738 Washer - Rear Wheel Spindle 2.25$        NM19266

067742 Steering Bearing Spacer Tube 10.25$      

067745 Screw - Head Steady Allen   0.75$        

067748 Spacer - Front Drum Hub 22.15$      NM19646

067750 Front Brake Cam Bushing  2.70$        NM19680

067751 Felt Retaining Dished Washer   3.95$        NM19714

067752 Washer 1.30$        NM19719

067760 Footrest Rubber 8.50$        NM19983

067774 Nut - Camshaft Shaft Sprocket   8.60$        NM20732

067780 Hex Screw 0.45$         

067781 Steering Stem Nut 2.95$        0700101

067784 Oil Pump Feed Shim 1.35$        NM21146

067786 Dowel 0.35$        NM21287

067791 Seat Button 2.40$        NM21852

067797 Nut 0.30$         

067808 Shock Bottom Washer 1.80$        NM22636

067820 Tappets - Pair (2 Pair required per engine) 134.00$    NM22771

067820x Tappets - Pair - 1 pair only with small chip in a non-working area 99.00$      NM22771

067820+20 Tappets +.020"- Pair (2 Pair) - SO 125.00$     

067822 Outer Valve Spring  6.40$        NM22838

067823 Inner Valve Spring 4.70$        NM22839

067827 Connecting Rod Bolt Locknut    4.00$        NM23253 NM15511

067834 Circlip - Piston    0.25$        NM23276 NM23248

067835 Crankshaft Nut 3.00$        NM23280

067842 Carburetor Insulator - 30MM   4.25$        NM23358

067845 Valve Spring Insulator    1.70$        NM23392

067848 Front Fender Stay - 750 SS 34.35$      

067869 Gasket - 750 Base   2.85$        NM24249

067870 Cylinder Head Nut, etc. 3.95$        NM24250

067871 Cylinder Base Stud - CEI Thread 2.75$         



067878 Breather Elbow 25.95$      

067879 Breather Rotary Plate 25.35$      

067880 Breather Elbow Nut 3.80$        

067885 Cylinder Head Stud 2.10$        NM24389

067888 Sump Screw 4.35$         NM10940 NM24689

067889 Timing Pinion Nut / Oil Pump Worm - 6 Start 1966 on   73.25$      NM24732

067890 Oil Pump Worm Gear   29.95$      NM24733  

067894 Lock Washer 0.80$        NM24948

067896 Fork Spring Locator   4.75$        NM25003

067896C Improved Version of the Factory Fork Spring Locator   5.00$        NM25003

067904 Speedometer Cable   27.25$      NM25087 030344

067904A Spade End for Above Cables 3.95$        

067904/E Speedometer Sender/Cable for 062277/E Electric Speedometer 42.45$      

067918 Cylinder Head Bolt - Now 13MM Head 9.75$        NM25313 NM2097

067924 Rocker Spindle 19.25$      NM25350  

067940 Commando Intake Pushrod 23.20$      NM25495 NM25515

067941 Commando Exhaust Pushrod 25.25$      NM25497 NM25516

067958A 850 Ring Set - US made Std 38.95$       

067958H 850 Ring Set - Hasting made Std 57.00$       

067960A 850 Ring Set - US Made +.020 35.95$       

067960H 850 Ring Set - Hasting made Std +.020 57.00$      

067969 3/8 UNF Bolt 0.80$        

068024 Light Switch 29.95$      

068046 Auto Advance Spring - Each 4.80$        54412229

068050 Warning Light Shield 4.40$        

068056 Taillight Lens - Lucas 54574930 - Order E066L  

For Taiwan Copy Order E066T  

068065L Main Wiring Harness - 1968 - Early 69 - Lucas 76.95$      

068067 1970-74 Headlamp Harness 51.00$      

068067L 1970-74  Headlamp Harness - Lucas cloth covered 52.00$      

068069 Late 1970-74 Main Wiring Harness 94.00$      

068069L Late 1970-74 Main Wiring Harness - Lucas cloth covered 84.00$      

068070 Circlip 0.20$        

068074 Screw 0.50$        

068088 Circlip 0.20$        

068094 Shim 0.75$        

121018 MK3 Kickstart Assembly 173.95$    

131600 Pre-MK3 Master Cylinder Upgrade Kit 355.00$     

131602 MK3 Master Cylinder Upgrade Kit 399.00$     

131610 Replacement Brake Lever for 13-1600 23.95$       



131662 1968 - 71 Engine to Plate Bolt Set  23.75$       

131663 1972 - 73 Engine to Plate Bolt Set - 5 Bolts, Nuts & Washers 54.95$       

131664 MK3 Engine to Plate Bolt Set - 5 Bolts, Nuts & Washers 63.95$       

131685 750 Compression Plate 8.35$         

140101 1/4" x ½ " UNF Hex Screw 0.25$         

140102 1/4" x 5/8 " UNF Hex Screw 0.35$         

140113 Hex Screw 0.35$        060359 NM22688/3

140205 1/4" x 1 ½ " UNF Bolt 0.55$        

140211 1/4" x 3" UNF Bolt - Air Box 0.95$        

140218 5/16" x 1 3/8 " UNF Bolt 0.50$        062761  

140219 5/16" x 1 ½ " UNF Bolt 0.70$          

140235 3/8" x 2 " UNF Bolt 0.85$          

140264 1/2" x 3" UNF Bolt 2.45$         

140301 1/4" UNF Nut 0.15$         

140302 5/16" UNF Nut 0.25$         

140303 3/8" UNF Nut 0.40$        060029 NM21998

140304 7/16" UNF Nut 0.40$        

140305 1/2" UNF Nut 0.70$        

140401 1/4" Thin UNF Nut 0.30$         

140402 5/16" Thin UNF Nut 0.20$         

140403 3/8" UNF Nut 0.20$        

141201 1/4" Locknut 0.85$        062240

141303 3/8" UNF Nut - Thin Locknut 0.50$        

141304 7/16" Locknut 1.30$        061702

141306 9/16" Locknut 1.80$        

141902 5/16" Locknut 0.40$         

146222 Hex Bolt 0.55$         

191959 Contact Breaker Leads 9.65$        

191959L Contact Breaker Leads - New Production Lucas 9.95$        

194700 Master Cylinder Repair Kit - MK3 Rear 16.10$       

602320 1/4" Washer 0.20$        000012 NM18315

602321 5/16" Washer 0.20$        000011 NM18316

602322 3/8" Washer 0.25$          

602323 7/16" Washer 0.25$        

602330 5/16" Washer 0.15$        

602332 7/16" Thin Washer 0.20$        

602348 5/16" Washer 0.15$        

602349 3/8" Washer 0.85$        

602391 2BA - 3/16" Washer 0.15$        

602418 5/16" Spring Washer 0.20$        



602420 Spring Washer 0.25$        

602430 7/16" Spring Washer 0.30$        

604335 Ignition Switch Top Cover 2.00$        

604397 Master Cylinder Reservoir 15.50$      

604511 Main Petcock 27.95$      

604512 Reserve Petcock 27.95$       

607266 Main Petcock 11.00$       

607267 Reserve Petcock 11.00$      

607363 Valve Guide Oil Seal With Spring 2.45$        

824047 Oil Tank Cap Cork Gasket 1.25$        

990225 Twistgrip Screw 2.95$         

990226 Air Lever Screw 3.90$         

990522 O-Ring 1.10$        990502

990558 Ignition Switch     46.60$      033016 30608A

990690 Headlight Rim Retaining Clip   5.70$          

990767 Condensor Pack Rubber Cover 7.55$        

990769 Eccentric Adjusting Pin 2.10$        

991028 Rear Stoplight Switch  17.25$      

991161C Amber Reflector 14.95$      
991162 Red Reflector 14.95$       

991189 Headlight Screw for 990690 Clip 3.85$        

991201 Flasher Unit 11.10$      

991207/L Warning Light with Bulb and Holder - Amber 27.60$      54363453 066426

991208/L Warning Light with Bulb and Holdert - Red 27.60$      54363454 066424

991209/L Warning Light with Bulb and Holder - Green 27.60$      066425

991213 Bulb Holder - Early Steel - Tach/Speedo 9.50$        54363455

997098 Headlight Shell & Rim - MK3 175.45$     

NM18551 Drum Front Hub Dust Cover 20.25$      

NM21394 Washer 0.55$        

NM24252 Cylinder Base Washer - Turned not Stamped 1.25$        

M5Clockkit Mounting kit for Electric Sppdo/Tach in later holders 7.00$         


